Drinks

SQUIRES

GARDEN CENTRES




Regular | Large

Americano £2.50 | £2.70
Cappuccino £2.75 | £3.15
Caffé Latte £2.75 | £3.15
Mocha £2.95 | £3.25
Espresso £1.70 | £2.50
Macchiato £2.95
Flat VWhite £2.95
Babycino £0.95
Add Marshmallows £0.50
Extra Shot £0.60
Coffee Syrup £0.40
lced Coffee
Americano £2.95
Caramel Iced Latte £3.45

Hot Chocolate

Plain £2.95
Luxury with cream, marshmallows & flake £3.45



Pot of Tea £2.00

Pot of Decaffeinated Tea £2.00
Speciality Tea £2.25
Loose Leaf Tea £2.25

Soft Drinks

Glass of Cold Milk £0.95
Orange Juice £1.95
Still | Sparkling Water £1.95
20 £2.25
Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite £2.50
Classic Coca-Cola £2.75
lced Tea £2.95

Milkshakes

Made with Kelly's of Cornwall ice cream

Create your own with your choice of ice cream or choose one of our suggestions:

Chocolate Oreo® £4.50
Galaxy® Salted Caramel £4.50



Fruit Smoothies

Made with 100% fruit

Botanical Bliss
Raspberry, blueberry, banana and flax seeds

Gardener’s Delight

Passion fruit, pineapple and mango

Garden of Paradise
Strawberry and banana

Greenfingers
Pineapple, mango, kiwi and strawberry

Squireberry

Strawberry, raspberry and blackberry

Tropical Greenhouse
Mango, coconut, pineapple, mint and lime

Buy One Get
One Free

Hot drinks before
10am Mon — Sat

Excludes Sundays. Lowest price item free.

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95




White Wine

Chardonnay sur Lie, South Africa Bottle 375ml  £14.95

De Wetshof Estate, Robertson. A distinctive, lemony
dry wine with a creamy and delicate nutty finish.
(ABV 13%)

Pecorino ‘Abruzzo), Italy Bottle 750mI  £19.95
Refreshing Pecorino from Abruzzo. Lemon-green in colour — Carafe 500ml £14.95
with blossom and grapefruit aromas on the nose. Glass 175ml £5.95
(ABV 13%) Glass 125ml £4.95
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Bottle 750ml  £23.95
Concentrated flavours of gooseberry and elderflower Carafe 500ml £17.95
with a mouthwatering citrus acidity. (ABV 13%) Glass 175ml £6.95

Glass 125ml £5.95

Rosé Wine
Pinot Grigio ‘Romato), Italy Bottle 750mI  £18.95
Easy drinking with delicate perfumed aromas Carafe 500ml £14.95
of peach and rose petals and soft, red fruit Glass 175ml £595
flavours on the palate. (ABV 12%) Glass 125ml £4.95

Beer & Cider

Beck's 275ml £3.95
Peroni 330ml £3.95
Aspall Suffolk Cider 330ml £3.95
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Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco Superiore Brut, Italy
Classy, fresh and lively, with floral aromas of hedgerow

blossoms and white fruits with a creamy persistent
mousse. (ABV 11.5%)

Lenoble Brut Intense, France
An elegant Champagne with a dominance of Grand Cru
Chardonnay from Cote des Blancs providing soft nutty

flavour with fine bubbles and a fruity nose.
(ABV 12.5%)

Red Wine

Malbec, Argentina
Attractive and intense ripe fruit flavours of

cherries, blackberries, blueberries and fresh
plums and rounded palate. (ABV 13.5%)

Cabernet Merlot, South Africa

The palate has flavours of black plum and cherry
with touches of sweet spice and vanilla. (ABV 13.5%)

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva
Round and rich with notes of ripe berry fruit, sweet
black cherries a touch of liquorice and a distinctive spicy

character from 12 months ageing in wooden casks.
(ABV 13.5%)

Bottle 200m]

Bottle 375ml

Bottle 375ml

Bottle 750ml
Carafe 500ml
Glass 175ml
Glass 125ml

Bottle 750ml
Carafe 500ml
Glass 175mll
Glass 125ml

£9.95

£21.95

£14.95

£15.95
£12.95
£4.95
£3.95

£18.95
£15.95
£5.95
£4.95



