Drinks



Coffee

	Regular Large
Americano	£2.50 £2.70
Cappuccino	£2.75 £3.15
Caffè Latte	£2.75 £3.15
Mocha	£2.95 £3.25
Espresso	£1.70 £2.50
Macchiato	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Babycino	£0.95
Add Marshmallows	£0.50
Extra Shot	£0.60
Coffee Syrup	£0.40

Iced Coffee

Americano	£2.95
Caramel Iced Latte	£3.45

Hot Chocolate

Plain	£2.95
Luxury with cream, marshmallows & flake	£3.45

Tea		
Pot of Tea	£2.00	
Pot of Decaffeinated Tea	£2.00	
Speciality Tea	£2.25	
Loose Leaf Tea	£2.25	
Soft Drinks		
Glass of Cold Milk	£0.95	
Orange Juice	£1.95	

Milkshakes

£1.95 £2.25

£2.50

£2.75

£2.95

Made with Kelly's of Cornwall ice cream

Still | Sparkling Water

Classic Coca-Cola

Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite

]20

Iced Tea

Create your own with your choice of ice cream or choose one of our suggestions:

Chocolate Oreo®	£4.50
Galaxy® Salted Caramel	£4.50

Fruit Smoothies

Made with 100% fruit

Botanical Bliss Raspberry, blueberry, banana and flax seeds	£3.95
Gardener's Delight Passion fruit, pineapple and mango	£3.95
Garden of Paradise Strawberry and banana	£3.95
Greenfingers Pineapple, mango, kiwi and strawberry	£3.95
Squireberry Strawberry, raspberry and blackberry	£3.95
Tropical Greenhouse Mango, coconut, pineapple, mint and lime	£3.95

Buy One Get One Free

Hot drinks before 10am Mon – Sat

Excludes Sundays. Lowest price item free.



White Wine

Chardonnay sur Lie, South Africa De Wetshof Estate, Robertson. A distinctive, lemony dry wine with a creamy and delicate nutty finish. (ABV 13%)	Bottle 375ml	£14.95
Pecorino 'Abruzzo', Italy Refreshing Pecorino from Abruzzo. Lemon-green in colour with blossom and grapefruit aromas on the nose. (ABV 13%)	Bottle 750ml Carafe 500ml Glass 175ml Glass 125ml	£19.95 £14.95 £5.95 £4.95
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Concentrated flavours of gooseberry and elderflower with a mouthwatering citrus acidity. (ABV 13%)	Bottle 750ml Carafe 500ml Glass 175ml Glass 125ml	£23.95 £17.95 £6.95 £5.95

Rosé Wine

Pinot Grigio 'Romato', Italy	Bottle 750ml	£18.95
Easy drinking with delicate perfumed aromas	Carafe 500ml	£14.95
of peach and rose petals and soft, red fruit	Glass 175ml	£5.95
flavours on the palate. (ABV 12%)	Glass 125ml	£4.95

Beer & Cider

Beck's Peroni Aspall Suffolk Cider 275ml £3.95 330ml £3.95 330ml £3.95

HMST SS 2020

Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco Superiore Brut, Italy Classy, fresh and lively, with floral aromas of hedgerow blossoms and white fruits with a creamy persistent mousse. (ABV 11.5%)	Bottle 200ml	£9.95
Lenoble Brut Intense, France An elegant Champagne with a dominance of Grand Cru Chardonnay from Côte des Blancs providing soft nutty flavour with fine bubbles and a fruity nose. (ABV 12.5%)	Bottle 375ml	£21.95

Red Wine

Malbec, Argentina Attractive and intense ripe fruit flavours of cherries, blackberries, blueberries and fresh plums and rounded palate. (ABV 13.5%)	Bottle 375ml	£14.95
Cabernet Merlot, South Africa The palate has flavours of black plum and cherry with touches of sweet spice and vanilla. (ABV 13.5%)	Bottle 750ml Carafe 500ml Glass 175ml Glass 125ml	£15.95 £12.95 £4.95 £3.95
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Riserva Round and rich with notes of ripe berry fruit, sweet black cherries a touch of liquorice and a distinctive spicy character from 12 months ageing in wooden casks. (ABV 13.5%)	Bottle 750ml Carafe 500ml Glass 175ml Glass 125ml	£18.95 £15.95 £5.95 £4.95